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LARGEST HOUSTON-AREA INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW FIRMS
RANKED BY LOCAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAWYERS

Company name (prior rank)1
Website

Location
Phone

Local intellectual property
lawyers

Local
lawyers Top local executive(s) Year founded locally

11 Patterson + Sheridan LLP 1
pattersonsheridan.com

24 Greenway Plaza, #1600
Houston, TX 77046

713-623-4844
62 36 Todd Patterson, managing partner

tpatterson@pattersonsheridan.com 1996

22 Baker Botts LLP 3
bakerbotts.com

910 Louisiana St.
Houston, TX 77002

713-229-1234
19 185 Russell Lewis, partner-in-charge 1840

33 Norton Rose Fulbright 2
nortonrosefulbright.com

1301 McKinney, #5100
Houston, TX 77010-3095

713-651-3639
18 183 Gerald Pecht, global CEO 1919

44 Osha Bergman Watanabe & Burton LLP 6
obwbip.com

909 Fannin St., #3500
Houston, TX 77010

713-228-8600
17 17 Jeffrey Bergman, managing partner

bergman@obwbip.com @OBWBIP 1998

55
Ahmad, Zavitsanos, Anaipakos, Alavi & Mensing PC
6

azalaw.com

1221 McKinney St., #2500
Houston, TX 77010

713-655-1101
16 57 John Zavitsanos, founder/managing partner

jzavitsanos@azalaw.com 1993

66 Polsinelli 6
polsinelli.com

1000 Louisiana St., #6400
Houston, TX 77002

713-374-1600
14 24 Tracy Druce , shareholder 2016

77 Bracewell LLP 5
bracewell.com

711 Louisiana St., #2300
Houston, TX 77002

713-223-2300
12 157 Gregory M. Bopp, managing partner 1945

88 Porter Hedges LLP *porterhedges.com

1000 Main St., 36th Fl.
Houston, TX 77002

713-226-6000
11 114 Robert G. Reedy, managing partner 1981

88 Womble Bond Dickinson (US) LLP *womblebonddickinson.com/us

811 Main St., #3130
Houston, TX 77002

346-998-7801
11 16 Jeffrey Whittle, office managing partner 2019

1010 Reed Smith LLP 10
reedsmith.com

811 Main St., #1700
Houston, TX 77002

713-469-3800
10 66 Kenneth E. Broughton, managing partner

kbroughton@reedsmith.com 2013

1111 Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP *morganlewis.com

1000 Louisiana St., #4000
Houston, TX 77002-5006

713-890-5000
7 68 Stefanie Moll, office managing partner, Houston

stefanie.moll@morganlewis.com 2007

1111 Orrick *orrick.com

609 Main St., 40th Fl.
Houston, TX 77002

713-658-6400
7 60 Adrian Patterson, office leader

adrianpatterson@orrick.com 2016

1111 Winston & Strawn LLP *winston.com

800 Capitol St., #2400
Houston, TX 77002

713-651-2600
7 69

Michael Blankenship, managing partner, Houston/co-chair, energy
and infrastructure industry group

MBlankenship@winston.com
2011

1144 Greenberg Traurig *gtlaw.com

1000 Louisiana St. , #1700
Houston, TX 77002

713-374-3500
6 46

Mary-Olga Lovett, Senior VP
lovettm@gtlaw.com

Shari Heyen, co-managing shareholder
Kent Newsome, co-managing shareholder

2005

1144 Haynes and Boone LLP *haynesboone.com

1221 McKinney St. #4000, #4000
Houston, TX 77010

713-547-2000
6 99 Ricardo Garcia-Moreno, administrative partner - Houston

ricardo.garcia-moreno@haynesboone.com 1990

1144 Jackson Walker LLP *jw.com

1401 McKinney St., #1900
Houston, TX 77010

713-752-4200
6 100 Priya Coffey, managing partner, Houston

pcoffey@jw.com 1990

1717 Hogan Lovells *hoganlovells.com

609 Main St., #4200
Houston, TX 77002

713-632-1400
5 32 Bruce Oakley, office managing partner, Houston

bruce.oakley@hoganlovells.com 2006

1717 Shook, Hardy & Bacon LLP *shb.com

600 Travis St., #3400
Houston, TX 77002

713-227-8008
5 33 John Lewis Jr., managing partner 1995

1717 Vinson & Elkins LLP *velaw.com

845 Texas Ave., #4700
Houston, TX 77002

713-758-2222
5 267 Bryan Loocke, office managing partner, Houston

Keith Fullenweider, chairman 1917

2200 Chamberlain Hrdlicka *chamberlainlaw.com

1200 Smith St., #1400
Houston, TX 77002

713-658-1818
4 81 Larry Campagna, managing shareholder

larry.campagna@chamberlainlaw.com 1965

2200 Crain Caton & James PC *craincaton.com

1401 McKinney St., 17th Fl.
Houston, TX 77010

713-658-2323
4 40

Peter Nemeth, VP
pnemeth@craincaton.com
Mindy Riseden, president

mriseden@craincaton.com
Vance Christopher, VP

vchristopher@craincaton.com

1912

2200 Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP *HuntonAK.com

600 Travis St., #4200
Houston, TX 77002

713-220-4200
4 140 Tammy Brennig, managing partner, Houston

tammybrennig@huntonak.com 1902

2200 Jones Day *jonesday.com

717 Texas, Suite 3300
Houston, TX 77002

832-239-3939
4 45 Lyle Ganske, Partner-in-Charge

lganske@jonesday.com 2001

2200 Locke Lord LLP *lockelord.com

600 Travis St., #2800
Houston, TX 77002

713-226-1200
4 120 Laura Edrington, managing partner, Houston

ledrington@lockelord.com 1916

2200 Seyfarth Shaw LLP *seyfarth.com

700 Milam St., #1400
Houston, TX 77002-2797

713-225-2300
4 42 Mark Coffin, managing partner 1995

*=not previously ranked1
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